
Opening Hours 
 

During Semesters National  

&  

School Holidays 
Mon - Fri Sat - Sun 

1F～4F 8:30～21:00 8:15～17:00 Closed 

Study Hall 8:15～24:00  8:15～24:00 

Dates Holidays 

2019/10/10(Thu) ~2019/10/13(Sun) 
10/10 The National Day 

10/11~10/13 Extended Holiday 

2020/01/01(Wed) The New Year's Day 

2020/01/11(Sat)~2020/01/12(Sun) Winter Break (No services on weekends) 

2020/01/18(Sat)~2020/01/19(Sun) Winter Break (No services on weekends) 

2020/01/23(Thu)~2020/02/02(Sun) 

1/23 Extended Holiday 

1/24 Chinese New Year Eve 

1/25~1/29 Chinese New Year Holidays 

1/30~2/2 Extended Holiday 

2020/02/28(Fri)~2020/03/01(Sun) 
2/28  228 Peace Memorial Day 

2/29~3/1 Extended Holiday 

2020/04/01(Wed)~2020/04/05(Sun) 

4/1 Compensation day-off 

4/2 Study Day 

4/3 Compensation day-off 

4/4 Children's Day & Tomb-Sweeping Festival 

4/5 Extended Holiday 

2020/06/14(Sun) Summer Break (No services on weekends) 

2020/06/21(Sun) Summer Break (No services on weekends) 

2020/06/25(Thu)~2020/06/28(Sun) 

6/25 Dragon Boat Festival 

6/26 Extended Holiday 

6/27~6/28 Summer Break (No services on weekends) 

Study Hall: Opened 24 hours   

 
Examination Dates 

108-1 Midterm Exam 2019/10/28(Mon)~2019/11/08(Fri) 

108-1 Final Exam 2019/12/30(Mon)~2020/01/10(Fri) 

108-2 Midterm Exam 2020/03/30(Mon)~2020/04/10(Fri) 

108-2 Final Exam 2020/06/01(Mon)~2020/06/12(Fri) 

Library  Closing  Information 
 


